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VEST URBAN WORK 
Item # EAN Product 

847044
847045
847046
847047
847048
847049
 

3660338086717
3660338086724
3660338086731
3660338086748
3660338086755
3660338086762
 

Size S
Size M
Size L
Size XL
Size XXL
Size XXXL 

Description 

Warm, multi-pocket vest, 65% polyester –35% cotton, high collar, front zip 
opening under press-stud flap. 

Armholes with interior windcheater elastic, reflective trim across the chest, 
half-elastic waist at the front and at the back, back kidney protection. 100%
polyester quilted taffeta lining. 

100% polyester lining.

Colour: black/grey.

Size : S to XXXL

7 pockets: 
- 1 chest pocket, right side with Velcro closing flap.
- 1 patch chest pockets left side.
- 1 chest telephone pocket, right side with Velcro closing flap.
- 2 lower, Velcro closing pockets with hand, gusset pocket.
- 2 interior, wallet pockets, closed by Velcro.
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