

## **TECHNICAL DATASHEET**

Update: 02/07/2021

				-
VEST URBAN WORK				
	Item#	EAN	Product	
	847044	3660338086717	Size S	
	847045	3660338086724	Size M	
	847046	3660338086731	Size L	
	847047	3660338086748	Size XL	
	847048	3660338086755	Size XXL	
	847049	3660338086762	Size XXXL	

## **Description**

Warm, multi-pocket vest, 65% polyester –35% cotton, high collar, front zip opening under press-stud flap.

Armholes with interior windcheater elastic, reflective trim across the chest, half-elastic waist at the front and at the back, back kidney protection. 100% polyester quilted taffeta lining.

100% polyester lining.

Colour: black/grey.

Size: S to XXXL



## 7 pockets:

- 1 chest pocket, right side with Velcro closing flap.
- 1 patch chest pockets left side.
- 1 chest telephone pocket, right side with Velcro closing flap.
- 2 lower, Velcro closing pockets with hand, gusset pocket.
- 2 interior, wallet pockets, closed by Velcro.